LEADERSHIP CAMP

1 DAY SAMPLE SCHEDULE

DAY 1
8:00
9:00
9:15
9:45
10:30
11:30
12:00
1:00
2:00
2:45
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:15
4:30

Registration

Introductions

Identifying your strengths & weaknesses
Warming Up Your Team

“A” Routine

Creating Visual Effects in Routines
Lunch

Technique Class

How to Run Technique Class
#squadgoals

What People Want From Their Leaders
Time Management

How to Review a Routine

Letter

Dismissal

2 DAY SAMPLE SCHEDULE

DAY 1

8:00 Registration

9:00 Introductions

9:15 Identifying your strengths & weaknesses
9:45 Warming Up Your Team

10:30 “A” Routine

11:30 Creating Visual Effects in a Routine
12:00 Lunch

1:00 Technique Class

2:00 How to Run Technique Class

2:45 #squadgoals

3:00 What People Want From Their Leaders
3:30 Time Management

4:00 “A” Routine Review

4:15 How to Review a Routine

4:30 Dismissal

DAY 2

9:00 Warm Up

9:45 Technique Tips

10:15 Practice fixing technique

10:45 How to Teach and Clean a Routine
11:15 Practice Teaching and Cleaning
12:00 Lunch

1:.00 Motivating Your Team

1:30 Using Electronic Tools

2:15 Dissolving Team Cliques

3:15 Letter

3:45 Roundtable Discussion/Wrap Up

4:00

Dismissal



