

LEADERSHIP CAMP

1 DAY SAMPLE SCHEDULE 2 DAY SAMPLE SCHEDULE

DAY 1		DAY 1	
8:00	Registration	8:00	Registration
9:00	Introductions	9:00	Introductions
9:15	Identifying your strengths & weaknesses	9:15	Identifying your strengths & weaknesses
9:45	Warming Up Your Team	9:45	Warming Up Your Team
10:30	"A" Routine	10:30	"A" Routine
11:30	Creating Visual Effects in Routines	11:30	Creating Visual Effects in a Routine
12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch
1:00	Technique Class	1:00	Technique Class
2:00	How to Run Technique Class	2:00	How to Run Technique Class
2:45	#squadgoals	2:45	#squadgoals
3:00	What People Want From Their Leaders	3:00	What People Want From Their Leaders
3:30	Time Management	3:30	Time Management
4:00	How to Review a Routine	4:00	"A" Routine Review
4:15	Letter	4:15	How to Review a Routine
4:30	Dismissal	4:30	Dismissal
		DAY 2	
		9:00	Warm Up
		9:45	Technique Tips
		10:15	Practice fixing technique
		10:45	How to Teach and Clean a Routine
		11:15	Practice Teaching and Cleaning
		12:00	Lunch
		1:00	Motivating Your Team
		1:30	Using Electronic Tools
		2:15	Dissolving Team Cliques
		3:15	Letter
		3:45	Roundtable Discussion/Wrap Up
		4:00	Dismissal